User manual
Date: July 9, 2020 NU_DD-MOL-010_000_09072020_EN.doc                            ©MOLPIR 2020. All rights reserved.
Disinfectant dispenser; non-contac with spray;
on the wall installation bracket
Ord. code: DD-MOL-010
The non-contact disinfectant dispenser integrated on the on the wall installation bracket. With solid
construction made of stainless steel with atractive design. The smooth surface is easy to clean.
Date: July 9, 2020 NU_DD-MOL-010_000_09072020_EN.doc                  Page 2 of 7

Date: July 9, 2020 NU_DD-MOL-010_000_09072020_EN.doc                  Page 7 of 7
Recommendet disinfectant refills
Ordering code Product description
DD-MOL-201 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in hand dispenser; 5 l container
DD-MOL-202 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in hand dispenser; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-203
Solution for hands disinfection Steriland DERMA with HCl 0,025 %; for direct use in
disinfection dispenser; 5 L
DD-MOL-204
Solution for hands disinfection Steriland DERMA with HCl 0,025 %; for direct use in
disinfection dispenser; 1 L
DD-MOL-207 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use; 1 l bottle
DD-MOL-208 Disinfectant on alcohol base with glycerine and aloe vera; for direct use; 5 l
DD-MOL-209 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use; 1 l bottle
Recommended power adapter
Ordering code Product description
DD-MOL-303 Power adapter 6 V / 2000 mA
Before storing, moving or transporting in a position Before storing, moving or transporting in a position Before storing, moving or transporting in a position Before storing, moving or transporting in a position other than upright and when other than upright and when other than upright and when other than upright and when
sending the dispenser for servisending the dispenser for servisending the dispenser for servisending the dispenser for service, please empty the disinfectant ce, please empty the disinfectant ce, please empty the disinfectant ce, please empty the disinfectant reservoirreservoirreservoirreservoir    to prevent to prevent to prevent to prevent
it from leaking outit from leaking outit from leaking outit from leaking out!!!!